Microchip Technology
IC REG DL BUCK/LINEAR SYNC 10DFN
Contains lead / RoHS non-compliant
Integrated Circuits (ICs)
1.TC1303B-1H0EMFTR.pdf
2.TC1303B-1H0EMFTR.pdf
3.TC1303B-1H0EMFTR.pdf
4.TC1303B-1H0EMFTR.pdf
Out Stock
0 pcs
Mininum:1
Multiples:100
Manufacturer lead time 10 weeks
1H0EMFTR pirce and lead time.Zeano is a professional electronic components
distributor. With 3+ Million line items of available electronic components can ship in
short lead-time, over 250 thousand part numbers of electronic components in stock for
immediately delivery, which may include part number TC1303B-1H0EMFTR.The price
and lead time for TC1303B-1H0EMFTR depending on the quantity required and
warehouse location.contact us and our sales representative will provide you price. We
look forward to work with you.
Specifications
Shopping Process
w/Supervisor: No
w/Sequencer: Yes
w/LED Driver: No
Voltage/Current - Output 3: -
Voltage/Current - Output 2: 2.6V, 300mA
Voltage/Current - Output 1: 1.375V, 500mA
Voltage - Supply: 2.7 V ~ 5.5 V
Topology: Step-Down (Buck) Synchronous (1), Linear (LDO) (1)
Supplier Device Package: 10-DFN (3x3)
Series: -
Packaging: Tape & Reel (TR)
Package / Case: 10-VFDFN Exposed Pad
Operating Temperature: -40°C ~ 85°C
Number of Outputs: 2
Mounting Type: Surface Mount
Function: Any Function
Frequency - Switching: 2MHz
Related products
Guess You May Looking For
© Copyright 2013-2018 Zeanoit.com All Rights Reserved.
TC1303B-1H0EMFTR Details PDF
Buy Now
1
Confirm the product
2
submit the order
3
payment
4
wait for delivery
5
receive the goods
TC1303B-AD0EMFTR
IC REG DL BUCK/LINEAR SYNC 10DFN
Microchip Technology
RFQ
TC1303B-AD0EMF
IC REG DL BUCK/LINEAR SYNC 10DFN
Microchip Technology
RFQ
TC1303A-ZS0EMFTR
IC REG DL BUCK/LINEAR SYNC 10DFN
Microchip Technology
RFQ
TC1303A-ZS0EUNTR
IC REG DL BCK/LINEAR SYNC 10MSOP
Microchip Technology
RFQ
TC1303B-1P0EMF
IC REG DL BUCK/LINEAR SYNC 10DFN
Microchip Technology
RFQ
TC1303B-1H0EMF
IC REG DL BUCK/LINEAR SYNC 10DFN
Microchip Technology
RFQ
TC1303A-ZS0EMF
IC REG DL BUCK/LINEAR SYNC 10DFN
Microchip Technology
RFQ
TC1303A-ZS0EUN
IC REG DL BCK/LINEAR SYNC 10MSOP
Microchip Technology
RFQ
TC1303B-AG0EMF
IC REG DL BUCK/LINEAR SYNC 10DFN
Microchip Technology
RFQ
TC1303B-1P0EMFTR
IC REG DL BUCK/LINEAR SYNC 10DFN
Microchip Technology
RFQ
S1210R-153H
FIXED IND 15UH 254MA 2.5 OHM SMD
API Delevan Inc.
RFQ
1945R-02G
FIXED IND 3.3UH 1.4A 140 MOHM TH
API Delevan Inc.
RFQ
MIL1812R-220M
FIXED IND 22NH 1.23A 100 MOHM
API Delevan Inc.
RFQ
1537R-04G
FIXED IND 330NH 1.58A 90 MOHM TH
API Delevan Inc.
RFQ
HF1008R-330K
FIXED IND 33NH 900MA 150 MOHM
API Delevan Inc.
RFQ
4922R-17K
FIXED IND 22UH 1.61A 152 MOHM
API Delevan Inc.
RFQ
2256-42J
FIXED IND 2.7MH 131MA 23 OHM TH
API Delevan Inc.
RFQ
2474R-22K
FIXED IND 56UH 1.65A 130 MOHM TH
API Delevan Inc.
RFQ
60A313C
FIXED IND 31.4UH 6.8A 18 MOHM
Murata Power Solutions Inc.
RFQ
S4924R-152K
FIXED IND 1.5UH 1.78A 120 MOHM
API Delevan Inc.
RFQ
Online Distributor of Electronic Components - Integrated Circuits - Semiconductors - RF transistor- Modules - Capacitors...